Session

DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
Programme of Events
Sunday 23 February

Event No

Warm-up 10.15-11.00

15

16

601
602
603
604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618

Warm-up 14.30-15.30*

17

18

619
620
621
622

623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643

M/F

Heats Start 11.05

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Heats Start 17.35

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Event
Finals Start 15.25

200m Freestyle

100m Butterfly

50m Backstroke

400m Individual Medley

10/11 yrs 50m Backstroke
12 yrs 50m Backstroke
13 yrs 50m Backstroke
14 yrs 50m Backstroke
15 yrs 50m Backstroke
16 yrs 50m Backstroke
17+ yrs 50m Backstroke
10/11 yrs 100m Butterfly
12 yrs 100m Butterfly

13 yrs 100m Butterfly

14 yrs 100m Butterfly

15 yrs 100m Butterfly

16 yrs 100m Butterfly
17+ yrs 100m Butterfly

Break (30 mins)

Finals Start 17.45

100m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle

50m Butterfly

200m Backstroke

10/11 yrs 100m Ind Medley
12 yrs 100m Ind Medley
13 yrs 100m Ind Medley
14 yrs 100m Ind Medley
15yrs 100m Ind Medley
16 yrs 100m Ind Medley
17+ yrs 100m Ind Medley
10/11 yrs 50m Freestyle
12 yrs 50m Freestyle

13 yrs 50m Freestyle

14 yrs 50m Freestyle
15yrs 50m Freestyle

16 yrs 50m Freestyle
17+ yrs 50m Freestyle
10/11 yrs 50m Butterfly
12 yrs 50m Butterfly

13 yrs 50m Butterfly

14 yrs 50m Butterfly

15 yrs 50m Butterfly

16 yrs 50m Butterfly
17+ yrs 50m Butterfly

*Warm-up may begin up to 15 mins earlier than stated time

Type
Est finish 13.55

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Est finish 18.20

Heats
Heats
Heats
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



