DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 Programme of Events Sunday 23 February

Session	Event No	M/F	Event	Туре		
Warm-up 10.15-11.00		Heats Start 11.05	Finals Start 15.25	Est finish 13.55		
15	601	Female	200m Freestyle	HDW		
	602	Male	100m Butterfly	Heats		
	603	Female	50m Backstroke	Heats		
	604	Male	400m Individual Medley	HDW		
16	605	Female	10/11 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	606	Female	12 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	607	Female	13 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	608	Female	14 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	609	Female	15 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	610	Female	16 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	611	Female	17+ yrs 50m Backstroke	Final		
	612	Male	10/11 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	613	Male	12 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	614	Male	13 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	615	Male	14 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	616	Male	15 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	617	Male	16 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
	618	Male	17+ yrs 100m Butterfly	Final		
Break (30 mins)						

Break (30 mins)

Warm-up 14.30-15.30*		Heats Start 17.35	Finals Start 17.45	Est finish 18.20
17	619	Female	100m Individual Medley	Heats
	620	Male	50m Freestyle	Heats
	621	Female	50m Butterfly	Heats
	622	Male	200m Backstroke	HDW
18	623	Female	10/11 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	624	Female	12 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	625	Female	13 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	626	Female	14 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	627	Female	15 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	628	Female	16 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	629	Female	17+ yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	630	Male	10/11 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	631	Male	12 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	632	Male	13 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	633	Male	14 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	634	Male	15 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	635	Male	16 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	636	Male	17+ yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	637	Female	10/11 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	638	Female	12 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	639	Female	13 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	640	Female	14 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	641	Female	15 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	642	Female	16 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	643	Female	17+ yrs 50m Butterfly	Final

^{*}Warm-up may begin up to 15 mins earlier than stated time